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Date Time Place Room  
 

Monday 21 January 

 

 

18.30-19.30 

 

Brussels 

 

A 1E-3 

 

Bureau 

 

Thursday 7 February 

 

10.00-11.00 

 

Strasbourg 

 

SDM S5 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

 

Thursday - Friday 

14-15 February 

 

 

 

 

Ankara 

 

- 

 

71st JPC Meeting 

 

Wednesday 20 February 

 

 

11.30-12.30 

 

Brussels 

 

A 5E2 

 

Joint Turkey-Iran meeting 

 

Tuesday 7 May 

 

 

16.00-18.00 

 

Brussels 

 

A 3E2 

 

Delegation/preparatory 

meeting 

 

 

Wednesday 22 May  

 

 

16.00-18.00 

 

Strasbourg 

 

SDM 640 

 

Bureau 

 

Thursday 13 June 

 

 

10.00-11.00 

 

Strasbourg 

 

LOW N 1.3. 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

 

Thurs 27 June  

Friday 28 June  

 

 

a.m. + p.m. 

a.m. 

 

Brussels 

 

ASP 3G3 

ASP 1G3 

 

72nd JPC Meeting 

 

 

Wednesday 18 September 

 

 

15.00-17.30 

 

 

Brussels 

 

 

 

PHS 4B001 

 

Joint Turkey-Armenia 

meeting + exhibition 

(D-TR, DSCA, AFET) 

 

 

Wednesday 23 October 

 

16.00-17.00 

 

 

Strasbourg 

 

SDM S1 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

 

Friday 25 October 

 

 

11.00-12.30 

 

Istanbul 

 

- 

 

Bureau 

 

Thursday 21 November 

 

 

09.00-10.00 

 

Strasbourg 

 

SDM S7 

 

Preparatory meeting 

 

Thursday 5 December 

Friday  6 December 

 

 

a.m. + p.m. 

a.m. 

 

 

Ankara 

 

- 

 

73rd JPC Meeting 

 

 


